
Minneapolis Sprints
Lake Nokomis, Minneapolis, Minnesota

Saturday, June 16, 2018
Flight and Final Race Results

Race Length: 1380 Meters   All races were conducted as finals only.  If there were more than 6 entries in an event, 
races were divided into flights and overall winner were determined by best time.

Regatta Note: Due to several thunderstorms in the mornings, regatta start time was postponed from 8:00 a.m. to 
11:30 a.m.  To ensure that the regatta ends while there is daylight, regatta officials cancelled Event #7 Open Mixed 
2x and Event #15 Open Mixed 4x.  Several events were also combined.  The afternoon was sunny and muggy with 

temperature in the high 80s.  There were light winds going across the lake.
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01 Open Mens 4-Event
Final

6/16/2018
11:30:00 AM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Lund, C. 210 1 4:22.90 .004 Finished
MPLSA - Jablonic, J. 450 2 4:30.43 + 7.533 Finished
MPLSD - Mukherjee, S. 410 3 5:01.65 + 38.751 Finished
MPLSB - Nichols, A. 430 4 5:17.01 + 54.112 Finished
MPLSC - Levendowski, B. 590 5 5:28.54 + 1:05.645 Finished
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02 Open Mens 4+Event
Final

6/16/2018
11:40:00 AM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Hickmann, M. 210 1 4:30.00 .003 Finished
MMDCC - Gordon, I. 200 2 4:33.36 + 3.365 Finished
STPLA - Renda, T. 230 3 4:36.47 + 6.474 Finished
MMDCB - Schmitz, A. 190 4 4:38.11 + 8.112 Finished

Comments: Winning time was not available.  Used Default Winning Time of 4:30.  Splits were recorded.
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03 Junior Girls 2xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
12:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Wright, A. 151 5:44.40 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Haus, J. 172 5:48.63 + 4.234 Finished
MPLSA - Gutzke, A. 183 5:50.32 + 5.922 Finished
ROCHA - Koplin, S. 164 6:08.73 + 24.331 Finished
UOIRSA - Houselog, I. 175 6:22.82 + 38.425 Finished

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
12:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Johnson, A. 161 5:32.95 .003 Finished
STPLB - Smith, I. 162 5:46.60 + 13.654 Finished
LLRCC - Kosek, E. 143 5:53.09 + 20.141 Finished
MPLSB - Neuhauser, E. 174 6:12.25 + 39.305 Finished
UOIRSB - Saunders, E. 165 6:31.60 + 58.652 Finished

 

Flight C

6/16/2018
11:50:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCD - Boase, L. 161 5:49.00 .002 Finished
STPLC - Ackley, G. 172 5:59.99 + 10.993 Finished
UNFA - Morrow, G 03 6:10.67 + 21.676 Finished
MPLSC - Notarangelo, K. 174 6:13.99 + 24.994 Finished
MPLSD - Granse, E. 175 6:28.13 + 39.135 Finished
NSCRA - Hill, Z. 146 8:40.20 + 2:51.201 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
9:00:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Johnson, A. 160 1 5:32.95 .003 Finished
STPLA - Wright, A. 150 2 5:44.40 + 11.454 Finished
STPLB - Smith, I. 160 3 5:46.60 + 13.655 Finished
LLRCA - Haus, J. 170 4 5:48.63 + 15.681 Finished
LLRCD - Boase, L. 160 5 5:49.00 + 16.052 Finished
MPLSA - Gutzke, A. 180 6 5:50.32 + 17.377 Finished
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03 Junior Girls 2xEvent
LLRCC - Kosek, E. 140 7 5:53.09 + 20.148 Finished
STPLC - Ackley, G. 170 8 5:59.99 + 27.046 Finished
ROCHA - Koplin, S. 160 9 6:08.73 + 35.7810 Finished
UNFA - Morrow, G 00 10 6:10.67 + 37.729 Finished
MPLSB - Neuhauser, E. 170 11 6:12.25 + 39.3011 Finished
MPLSC - Notarangelo, K. 170 12 6:13.99 + 41.0412 Finished
UOIRSA - Houselog, I. 170 13 6:22.82 + 49.8713 Finished
MPLSD - Granse, E. 170 14 6:28.13 + 55.1814 Finished
UOIRSB - Saunders, E. 160 15 6:31.60 + 58.6515 Finished
NSCRA - Hill, Z. 140 16 8:40.20 + 3:07.2516 Finished
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04 Junior Boys 4+Event
Final

6/16/2018
11:40:00 AM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Will, R. 170 1 5:00.18 .006 Finished
Comments: Winning time was not available.  Used Default Winning Time of 4:30.  Splits were recorded.
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05 Open Mens 1xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
12:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - ragland, p. 261 5:34.00 .004 Finished
MMDCC - Lund, C. 232 5:35.15 + 1.155 Finished
UNFA - Green, D. 163 5:38.47 + 4.471 Finished
6RA - Dundon, J. 514 5:39.73 + 5.733 Finished
UNFB - Brine-Doyle, K. 205 5:59.83 + 25.836 Finished
LLRCA - Mikkelson, J. 226 6:23.69 + 49.692 Finished

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
12:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCB - LiaBraaten, S. 221 5:38.72 .004 Finished
STPLB - Stack, C. 242 5:41.95 + 3.233 Finished
MMDCA - Schmitz, A. 203 5:43.17 + 4.452 Finished
STPLC - Renda, T. 264 5:53.90 + 15.185 Finished
STPLE - Dennis, J. 245 6:32.97 + 54.256 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
9:10:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - ragland, p. 260 1 5:34.00 .004 Finished
MMDCC - Lund, C. 230 2 5:35.15 + 1.155 Finished
UNFA - Green, D. 160 3 5:38.47 + 4.476 Finished
MMDCB - LiaBraaten, S. 220 4 5:38.72 + 4.722 Finished
6RA - Dundon, J. 510 5 5:39.73 + 5.738 Finished
STPLB - Stack, C. 240 6 5:41.95 + 7.951 Finished
MMDCA - Schmitz, A. 200 7 5:43.17 + 9.177 Finished
STPLC - Renda, T. 260 8 5:53.90 + 19.909 Finished
UNFB - Brine-Doyle, K. 200 9 5:59.83 + 25.8310 Finished
LLRCA - Mikkelson, J. 220 10 6:23.69 + 49.6912 Finished
STPLE - Dennis, J. 240 11 6:32.97 + 58.9711 Finished
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06 Master Mens 1xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
12:50:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

UNFA - Green, A. 51 18.481 5:32.90 .00 5:14.42 .004 Finished
UOIRSA - Wortman, E. 54 23.802 6:03.94 + 31.04 5:40.14 + 25.721 Finished
6RC - Burns, J. 55 25.763 6:18.57 + 45.67 5:52.81 + 38.393 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 34 0.004 5:54.51 + 21.61 5:54.51 + 40.092 Finished

 
Flight B

6/16/2018
12:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSB - Conroy, K. 66 50.401 6:01.53 + 18.78 5:11.13 .004 Finished
6RB - Alfano, J. 59 33.042 5:44.23 + 1.48 5:11.192 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 64 45.083 6:02.18 + 19.43 5:17.10 + 5.975 Finished
MPLSC - Palmer, T. 69 58.944 6:24.20 + 41.45 5:25.26 + 14.131 Finished
UNFB - Morrow, A. 50 15.685 5:42.75 .00 5:27.07 + 15.946 Finished
UOIRSB - Thrall, L. 36 0.006 6:14.95 + 32.20 6:14.95 + 1:03.823 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
9:20:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSB - Conroy, K. 66 51.520 1 6:01.53 + 28.63 5:10.01 .003 Finished
6RB - Alfano, J. 59 34.160 2 5:44.23 + 11.33 5:10.072 Finished
UNFA - Green, A. 51 18.480 3 5:32.90 .00 5:14.42 + 4.414 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 64 46.200 4 6:02.18 + 29.28 5:15.98 + 5.971 Finished
MPLSC - Palmer, T. 69 1:00.060 5 6:24.20 + 51.30 5:24.14 + 14.137 Finished
UNFB - Morrow, A. 50 16.800 6 5:42.75 + 9.85 5:25.95 + 15.949 Finished
UOIRSA - Wortman, E. 54 23.800 7 6:03.94 + 31.04 5:40.14 + 30.135 Finished
6RC - Burns, J. 55 25.760 8 6:18.57 + 45.67 5:52.81 + 42.806 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 34 0.000 9 5:54.51 + 21.61 5:54.51 + 44.508 Finished
UOIRSB - Thrall, L. 36 1.120 10 6:14.95 + 42.05 6:13.83 + 1:03.8210 Finished
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08 Open Womens 4-Event
Final

6/16/2018
1:00:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Brick, K. 330 1 5:17.68 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Rosso recker, K. 320 2 5:25.75 + 8.074 Finished
MPLSC - Nelson, B. 270 3 5:31.09 + 13.411 Finished
MPLSB - DeVore, K. 350 4 5:41.80 + 24.122 Finished
STPLB - Kopf, K. 330 5 6:08.98 + 51.305 Finished
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09 Open Womens 4+Event
Final

6/16/2018
1:10:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Peterson, A. 190 1 5:23.24 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Van Guilder, A. 440 2 5:41.67 + 18.434 Finished
MPLSB - Becker, S. 370 3 5:47.33 + 24.091 Finished
UOIRSA - Gressang, J. 440 4 6:10.95 + 47.712 Finished
UOIRSB - Zajczyk, A. 370 5 6:28.68 + 1:05.445 Finished
MPLSC - Reed, R. 490 6 6:44.60 + 1:21.366 Finished
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10 Junior Girls 1xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
1:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Winkels, A. 181 5:55.90 .003 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 142 6:01.17 + 5.274 Finished
UNFA - Morrow, G. 173 6:14.31 + 18.411 Finished
ROCHA - Belhumer, S. 184 6:44.25 + 48.352 Finished

 
Flight B

6/16/2018
1:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Robinson, M. 181 6:02.60 .003 Finished
LLRCC - Bomsta, M. 162 6:03.67 + 1.071 Finished
STPLB - Smith, I. 163 6:21.20 + 18.604 Finished
LLRCD - Ross, E. 164 6:27.44 + 24.845 Finished
UOIRSB - Crooks, M. 185 7:51.57 + 1:48.972 Finished

 
Final

6/16/2018
9:40:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Winkels, A. 180 1 5:55.90 .003 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 140 2 6:01.17 + 5.272 Finished
LLRCB - Robinson, M. 180 3 6:02.60 + 6.704 Finished
LLRCC - Bomsta, M. 160 4 6:03.67 + 7.775 Finished
UNFA - Morrow, G. 170 5 6:14.31 + 18.411 Finished
STPLB - Smith, I. 160 6 6:21.20 + 25.306 Finished
LLRCD - Ross, E. 160 7 6:27.44 + 31.547 Finished
ROCHA - Belhumer, S. 180 8 6:44.25 + 48.358 Finished
UOIRSB - Crooks, M. 180 9 7:51.57 + 1:55.679 Finished
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11 Junior Boys Novice 2xEvent
Final

6/16/2018
1:40:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Case, G. 150 1 5:40.20 .003 Finished
ROCHA - stanley, N. 140 2 6:00.55 + 20.355 Finished
LLRCA - Haus, A. 150 3 6:23.32 + 43.124 Finished
LLRCB - Swanson, L. 150 4 6:42.79 + 1:02.592 Finished
LLRCC - Larson, F. 160 5 7:05.05 + 1:24.856 Finished
ROCHB - Chowdhury, A. 150 6 7:11.87 + 1:31.671 Finished
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12 Junior Girls 4+Event
Final

6/16/2018
1:50:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Cassidy, C. 180 1 5:27.80 .006 Finished
STPLA - Henze, S. 170 2 5:37.09 + 9.295 Finished
MPLSB - Notarangelo, K. 170 3 5:59.96 + 32.164 Finished
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13 Open Womens 1xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
2:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Bagley, E. 261 6:09.20 .002 Finished
UOIRSA - van der Heide, D. 292 6:46.73 + 37.534 Finished
UOIRSB - Serenda 413 7:01.34 + 52.143 Finished
STPLB - Gardner, S. 194 7:07.88 + 58.685 Finished

 
Flight B

6/16/2018
1:50:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLC - Peterson, A. 191 6:17.80 .001 Finished
STPLD - Balch, A. 242 7:12.25 + 54.453 Finished

 
Final

6/16/2018
9:50:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Bagley, E. 260 1 6:09.20 .004 Finished
STPLC - Peterson, A. 190 2 6:17.80 + 8.602 Finished
UOIRSA - van der Heide, D. 290 3 6:46.73 + 37.535 Finished
UOIRSB - Serenda 410 4 7:01.34 + 52.146 Finished
STPLB - Gardner, S. 190 5 7:07.88 + 58.687 Finished
STPLD - Balch, A. 240 6 7:12.25 + 1:03.051 Finished
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14 Master Womens 1xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
2:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RB - Michals, S. 64 37.801 6:35.06 + 20.46 5:57.26 .005 Finished
6RA - Green, K. 54 15.402 6:14.60 .00 5:59.20 + 1.943 Finished
MPLSA - Ping, W. 61 30.383 6:49.03 + 34.43 6:18.65 + 21.392 Finished
UOIRSA - Gressang, J. 44 0.004 6:37.42 + 22.82 6:37.42 + 40.161 Finished
UOIRSB - Birt, A. 48 5.325 6:47.94 + 33.34 6:42.62 + 45.364 Finished

Comments: Finishing Time for Sarah Primius (St.Paul) was not available.

Flight B

6/16/2018
2:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSC - Schley, A. 59 23.241 6:26.64 + 10.03 6:03.40 .002 Finished
6RC - Centner, S. 64 35.282 6:41.87 + 25.26 6:06.59 + 3.193 Finished
MPLSD - Crandall, L. 50 5.883 6:16.61 .00 6:10.73 + 7.335 Finished
6RF - Lewis, N. 63 32.764 6:44.52 + 27.91 6:11.76 + 8.364 Finished
6RE - Marsnik, M. 48 2.805 6:26.96 + 10.35 6:24.16 + 20.766 Finished
6RD - Burr, s. 46 0.006 6:29.14 + 12.53 6:29.14 + 25.741 Finished

 

Flight C

6/16/2018
2:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RG - Randazzo, L. 55 0.001 5:56.80 .00 5:56.80 .001 Finished
 

Final

6/16/2018
10:00:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RG - Randazzo, L. 55 17.360 1 5:56.80 .00 5:39.44 .003 Finished
6RB - Michals, S. 64 37.800 2 6:35.06 + 38.26 5:57.26 + 17.824 Finished
6RA - Green, K. 54 15.400 3 6:14.60 + 17.80 5:59.20 + 19.765 Finished
MPLSC - Schley, A. 59 25.760 4 6:26.64 + 29.84 6:00.88 + 21.442 Finished
6RC - Centner, S. 64 37.800 5 6:41.87 + 45.07 6:04.07 + 24.631 Finished
MPLSD - Crandall, L. 50 8.400 6 6:16.61 + 19.81 6:08.21 + 28.776 Finished
6RF - Lewis, N. 63 35.280 7 6:44.52 + 47.72 6:09.24 + 29.808 Finished
MPLSA - Ping, W. 61 30.380 8 6:49.03 + 52.23 6:18.65 + 39.217 Finished
6RE - Marsnik, M. 48 5.320 9 6:26.96 + 30.16 6:21.64 + 42.2010 Finished
6RD - Burr, s. 46 2.520 10 6:29.14 + 32.34 6:26.62 + 47.1812 Finished
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14 Master Womens 1xEvent
UOIRSA - Gressang, J. 44 0.000 11 6:37.42 + 40.62 6:37.42 + 57.989 Finished
UOIRSB - Birt, A. 48 5.320 12 6:47.94 + 51.14 6:42.62 + 1:03.1811 Finished

Comments: Finishing Time for Sarah Primius (St.Paul) was not available.
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16 Junior Boys 2xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
2:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Esselman, B. 171 4:48.60 .003 Finished
LLRCB - Mueller, G. 172 4:50.96 + 2.361 Finished
STPLA - Olson, C. 173 5:02.31 + 13.714 Finished
STPLB - Klose, J. 164 5:04.82 + 16.226 Finished
ROCHA - Caples, N. 165 5:12.16 + 23.562 Finished

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
2:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSB - Larson, C. 171 5:08.44 .004 Finished
ROCHB - Downs, A. 162 5:31.43 + 22.993 Finished
LLRCD - Howard, K. 153 5:39.47 + 31.035 Finished
LLRCC - Golbus, B. 174 5:54.80 + 46.362 Finished
NSCRA - La Reau, L. 535 8:13.61 + 3:05.171 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
10:20:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Esselman, B. 170 1 4:48.60 .003 Finished
LLRCB - Mueller, G. 170 2 4:50.96 + 2.362 Finished
STPLA - Olson, C. 170 3 5:02.31 + 13.711 Finished
STPLB - Klose, J. 160 4 5:04.82 + 16.227 Finished
MPLSB - Larson, C. 170 5 5:08.44 + 19.844 Finished
ROCHA - Caples, N. 160 6 5:12.16 + 23.569 Finished
ROCHB - Downs, A. 160 7 5:31.43 + 42.835 Finished
LLRCD - Howard, K. 150 8 5:39.47 + 50.876 Finished
LLRCC - Golbus, B. 170 9 5:54.80 + 1:06.208 Finished
NSCRA - La Reau, L. 530 10 8:13.61 + 3:25.0110 Finished
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17 Open Womens 4xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
3:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Peterson, A. 241 5:02.70 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Robinson, B. 402 5:04.59 + 1.894 Finished
LLRCA - Luetmer, E. 533 5:09.24 + 6.542 Finished
STPLB - Terry, A. 244 5:18.57 + 15.871 Finished
MPLSB - Heiman, E. 355 5:28.00 + 25.306 Finished
ROCHA - Johnson, S. 546 5:50.42 + 47.725 Finished

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
3:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLC - Balch, A. 281 5:35.80 .002 Finished
MPLSC - Nelson, H. 342 5:41.42 + 5.623 Finished
MPLSD - Winkler, A. 393 5:45.48 + 9.685 Finished
MPLSE - Heinen, M. 604 6:03.91 + 28.111 Finished
LLRCB - Winkels, R. 415 6:22.44 + 46.644 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
10:30:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Peterson, A. 240 1 5:02.70 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Robinson, B. 400 2 5:04.59 + 1.892 Finished
LLRCA - Luetmer, E. 530 3 5:09.24 + 6.541 Finished
STPLB - Terry, A. 240 4 5:18.57 + 15.877 Finished
MPLSB - Heiman, E. 350 5 5:28.00 + 25.309 Finished
STPLC - Balch, A. 280 6 5:35.80 + 33.104 Finished
MPLSC - Nelson, H. 340 7 5:41.42 + 38.725 Finished
MPLSD - Winkler, A. 390 8 5:45.48 + 42.786 Finished
ROCHA - Johnson, S. 540 9 5:50.42 + 47.7211 Finished
MPLSE - Heinen, M. 600 10 6:03.91 + 1:01.218 Finished
LLRCB - Winkels, R. 410 11 6:22.44 + 1:19.7410 Finished
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18 Open Mens 2-Event
Final

6/16/2018
3:40:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Tardrew, S. 190 1 4:44.73 .003 Finished
MMDCB - Lund, C. 220 2 4:48.71 + 3.982 Finished
MPLSA - Lewis, P. 350 3 4:51.44 + 6.714 Finished
MMDCD - Sabers, C. 190 4 5:04.31 + 19.581 Finished
MMDCE - Wilken, S. 190 5 5:17.60 + 32.876 Finished
MMDCC - Seliger, R. 210 6 5:41.02 + 56.295 Finished
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19 Open Mens 2xEvent
Final

6/16/2018
3:50:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

UNFA - Green, D. 330 1 4:53.19 .004 Finished
STPLA - Stack, C. 240 2 4:55.41 + 2.223 Finished
STPLB - Renda, T. 260 3 5:03.27 + 10.081 Finished
MPLSA - Levendowski, B. 380 4 5:24.32 + 31.132 Finished
STPLC - Dennis, J. 240 5 5:34.08 + 40.896 Finished
LLRCA - Carpenter, N. 200 6 6:02.42 + 1:09.235 Finished
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20 Master Mens 2-Event
Final

6/16/2018
3:50:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

UOIRSA - Crooks, J. 29 0.000 1 6:12.91 .00 6:12.91 .003 Finished
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21 Master Mens 2xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
4:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Michals, S. 61 31.361 5:16.06 .00 4:44.70 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Walker, R. 38 0.002 5:27.69 + 11.63 5:27.69 + 42.992 Finished
MPLSB - Copeland, M. 50 12.323 5:47.02 + 30.96 5:34.70 + 50.006 Finished
LBVRCIB - Robinson, T. 56 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .001 Scratch
MPLSA - Anderson, R. 62 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .004 Scratch
LBVRCIA - Walsh, P. 69 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .005 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
4:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSD - Palmer, T. 67 42.561 5:39.74 .00 4:57.18 .002 Finished
UOIRSA - 29 0.001 6:12.91 .00 6:12.91 .003 Finished
MPLSC - Carlson, A. 51 11.482 6:47.81 .00 6:36.33 + 1:39.154 Finished
NSCRA - Torp, G. 41 0.003 6:50.81 .00 6:50.81 + 1:53.635 Finished
NSCRB - Doten, G. 57 21.284 9:26.61 .00 9:05.33 + 4:08.151 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
10:40:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Michals, S. 61 31.360 1 5:16.06 .00 4:44.70 .003 Finished
MPLSD - Palmer, T. 67 44.800 2 5:39.74 + 23.68 4:54.94 + 10.244 Finished
LLRCA - Walker, R. 38 0.000 3 5:27.69 + 11.63 5:27.69 + 42.992 Finished
MPLSB - Copeland, M. 50 12.320 4 5:47.02 + 30.96 5:34.70 + 50.001 Finished
MPLSC - Carlson, A. 51 13.720 5 6:47.81 + 1:31.75 6:34.09 + 1:49.395 Finished
NSCRA - Torp, G. 41 2.240 6 6:50.81 + 1:34.75 6:48.57 + 2:03.876 Finished
NSCRB - Doten, G. 57 23.520 7 9:26.61 + 4:10.55 9:03.09 + 4:18.397 Finished
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22 Junior Boys 1xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
4:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSB - Will, R. 191 5:29.19 .002 Finished
UNFA - Green, D. 162 5:30.64 + 1.454 Finished
STPLA - Olson, C. 183 5:31.05 + 1.865 Finished
LLRCA - Esselman, B. 184 5:41.88 + 12.693 Finished
ROCHA - Fitzsimmons, A. 165 6:24.49 + 55.301 Finished

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
4:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Marquis, J. 181 5:30.80 .004 Finished
STPLC - Mattern, H. 162 5:45.85 + 15.051 Finished
STPLB - Wittenberg, K. 173 5:59.24 + 28.442 Finished
LLRCC - Sampson, C. 184 6:06.58 + 35.785 Finished

 
Final

6/16/2018
10:50:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSB - Will, R. 190 1 5:29.19 .003 Finished
UNFA - Green, D. 160 2 5:30.64 + 1.452 Finished
LLRCB - Marquis, J. 180 3 5:30.80 + 1.614 Finished
STPLA - Olson, C. 180 4 5:31.05 + 1.861 Finished
LLRCA - Esselman, B. 180 5 5:41.88 + 12.697 Finished
STPLC - Mattern, H. 160 6 5:45.85 + 16.665 Finished
STPLB - Wittenberg, K. 170 7 5:59.24 + 30.056 Finished
LLRCC - Sampson, C. 180 8 6:06.58 + 37.398 Finished
ROCHA - Fitzsimmons, A. 160 9 6:24.49 + 55.309 Finished
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23 Junior Girls 4xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
4:50:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Robinson, M. 171 5:12.94 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Cassidy, C. 182 5:28.48 + 15.542 Finished
UOIRSA - Crooks, M. 173 5:45.56 + 32.625 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 164 5:48.05 + 35.114 Finished
ROCHA - Dettinger, V. 1599 .00 .001 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
4:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Harris, E. 161 5:18.16 .002 Finished
LLRCC - Kosek, E. 152 5:26.96 + 8.805 Finished
STPLB - Henze, S. 163 5:30.88 + 12.724 Finished
MPLSB - Stevens, N. 174 5:46.42 + 28.263 Finished

 
Final

6/16/2018
11:00:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Robinson, M. 170 1 5:12.94 .003 Finished
LLRCB - Harris, E. 160 2 5:18.16 + 5.224 Finished
LLRCC - Kosek, E. 150 3 5:26.96 + 14.022 Finished
MPLSA - Cassidy, C. 180 4 5:28.48 + 15.545 Finished
STPLB - Henze, S. 160 5 5:30.88 + 17.941 Finished
UOIRSA - Crooks, M. 170 6 5:45.56 + 32.626 Finished
MPLSB - Stevens, N. 170 7 5:46.42 + 33.487 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 160 8 5:48.05 + 35.118 Finished
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24 Open Womens 2-Event
Final

6/16/2018
5:00:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Tremblay, E. 380 1 5:52.29 .006 Finished
STPLA - Meza 210 99 .00 .005 Scratch
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25 Open Womens 2xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
5:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLB - Bagley, E. 221 5:38.55 .005 Finished
STPLA - Terry, A. 352 5:39.75 + 1.202 Finished
MPLSA - Peszek, D. 613 6:33.20 + 54.654 Finished
MPLSB - Muehlbauer, C. 594 6:52.28 + 1:13.731 Finished
6RA - Kaleta, M. 4099 .00 .003 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
5:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLC - Wise, M. 201 6:05.25 .002 Finished
MPLSA - Peszek, D. 381 5:52.29 .006 Finished
STPLD - Balch, A. 252 6:22.15 .001 Finished
MPLSC - Nelson, B. 243 6:26.87 .003 Finished
STPLA - Terry, A. 3599 .00 .005 Scratch

 

Final

6/16/2018
11:10:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLB - Bagley, E. 220 1 5:38.55 .003 Finished
STPLA - Terry, A. 350 2 5:39.75 + 1.202 Finished
STPLC - Wise, M. 200 3 6:05.25 + 26.704 Finished
STPLD - Balch, A. 250 4 6:22.15 + 43.605 Finished
MPLSC - Nelson, B. 240 5 6:26.87 + 48.321 Finished
MPLSA - Peszek, D. 610 6 6:33.20 + 54.656 Finished
MPLSB - Muehlbauer, C. 590 7 6:52.28 + 1:13.737 Finished
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26 Master Womens 2-Event
Final

6/16/2018
5:20:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

UOIRSA - Prineas, S. 59 0.000 99 .00 .00 .00 .005 Scratch
UOIRSB - Neumann, J. 37 0.000 99 .00 .00 .00 .006 Scratch
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27 Master Womens 2xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
5:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Luetmer, E. 50 15.261 5:50.10 .00 5:34.84 .005 Finished
6RA - Centner, S. 64 40.742 6:25.32 + 35.22 5:44.58 + 9.746 Finished
MPLSA - Heiman, E. 32 0.003 6:16.77 + 26.67 6:16.77 + 41.934 Finished
ROCHA - Johnson, S. 37 2.384 6:21.73 + 31.63 6:19.35 + 44.512 Finished
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 46 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .001 Scratch
UOIRSA - Gressang, J. 36 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .003 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
5:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RB - Marsnik, M. 51 14.981 6:12.34 + 6.22 5:57.36 .001 Finished
ROCHB - Murray, R. 40 2.802 6:06.12 .00 6:03.32 + 5.965 Finished
MPLSC - Winkler, A. 36 0.003 6:31.31 + 25.19 6:31.31 + 33.956 Finished
MPLSB - Peterson, J. 44 6.304 6:51.21 + 45.09 6:44.91 + 47.553 Finished
LLRCB - Lang, B. 37 705 8:22.42 + 2:16.30 8:21.72 + 2:24.364 Finished
UOIRSB - Birt, A. 38 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .002 Scratch

 
Flight C

6/16/2018
5:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RC - Burr, s. 50 2.661 5:45.50 .00 5:42.84 .002 Finished
MPLSD - Lamppa, K. 48 0.002 5:58.97 + 13.47 5:58.97 + 16.134 Finished
MPLSE - Ping, W. 60 19.603 6:20.89 + 35.39 6:01.29 + 18.451 Finished
ROCHC - Kuhle, C. 60 19.604 7:13.21 + 1:27.71 6:53.61 + 1:10.773 Finished
UOIRSA - Gressang, J. 59 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .005 Scratch
UOIRSB - Birt, A. 37 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .006 Scratch

 

Final

6/16/2018
11:20:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RC - Burr, s. 50 15.260 1 5:45.50 .00 5:30.24 .004 Finished
LLRCA - Luetmer, E. 50 15.260 2 5:50.10 + 4.60 5:34.84 + 4.603 Finished
6RA - Centner, S. 64 40.740 3 6:25.32 + 39.82 5:44.58 + 14.345 Finished
MPLSD - Lamppa, K. 48 12.600 4 5:58.97 + 13.47 5:46.37 + 16.131 Finished
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27 Master Womens 2xEvent
MPLSE - Ping, W. 60 32.200 5 6:20.89 + 35.39 5:48.69 + 18.457 Finished
6RB - Marsnik, M. 51 16.660 6 6:12.34 + 26.84 5:55.68 + 25.442 Finished
ROCHB - Murray, R. 40 4.480 7 6:06.12 + 20.62 6:01.64 + 31.406 Finished
MPLSA - Heiman, E. 32 0.000 8 6:16.77 + 31.27 6:16.77 + 46.538 Finished
ROCHA - Johnson, S. 37 2.380 9 6:21.73 + 36.23 6:19.35 + 49.1110 Finished
MPLSC - Winkler, A. 36 1.680 10 6:31.31 + 45.81 6:29.63 + 59.399 Finished
ROCHC - Kuhle, C. 60 32.200 11 7:13.21 + 1:27.71 6:41.01 + 1:10.7712 Finished
MPLSB - Peterson, J. 44 7.980 12 6:51.21 + 1:05.71 6:43.23 + 1:12.9911 Finished
LLRCB - Lang, B. 37 2.380 13 8:22.42 + 2:36.92 8:20.04 + 2:49.8013 Finished
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28 Novice/Rec Mens 1xEvent
Final

6/16/2018
11:30:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

UNFA - Brine-Doyle, K. 200 1 5:48.00 .003 Finished
MMDCA - Koivumaki, W. 190 2 5:51.18 + 3.185 Finished
MMDCB - Avenson, S. 190 3 6:13.22 + 25.224 Finished
MMDCC - Wilken, S. 200 4 6:39.61 + 51.612 Finished
STPLA - Case, G. 150 5 8:22.03 + 2:34.036 Finished
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29 Junior Boys 4xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
6:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Mitchellette, A. 171 4:43.63 .002 Finished
MPLSA - Will, R. 172 4:50.13 + 6.504 Finished
STPLA - Olson, C. 163 4:51.86 + 8.233 Finished
ROCHA - Caples, N. 164 5:06.39 + 22.765 Finished

 
Flight B

6/16/2018
6:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCC - Swanson, L. 151 5:03.80 .001 Finished
ROCHB - Blocksome, R. 142 5:28.88 + 25.082 Finished
LLRCB - Donlin, S. 173 5:47.57 + 43.773 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
11:40:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Mitchellette, A. 170 1 4:43.63 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Will, R. 170 2 4:50.13 + 6.502 Finished
STPLA - Olson, C. 160 3 4:51.86 + 8.231 Finished
LLRCC - Swanson, L. 150 4 5:03.80 + 20.174 Finished
ROCHA - Caples, N. 160 5 5:06.39 + 22.767 Finished
ROCHB - Blocksome, R. 140 6 5:28.88 + 45.255 Finished
LLRCB - Donlin, S. 170 7 5:47.57 + 1:03.946 Finished
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30 Junior Girls Novice 2xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
6:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Ackley, G. 181 6:25.40 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Aaden, A. 152 6:48.29 + 22.894 Finished
ROCHA - Koplin, S. 143 8:07.67 + 1:42.275 Finished
UOIRSA - Houselog, I. 1799 .00 .002 Scratch

 
Flight B

6/16/2018
6:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCC - 151 5:03.80 .001 Finished
STPLB - Wright, A. 171 6:17.43 .005 Finished
ROCHB - 142 5:28.88 + 25.082 Finished
NSCRB - Wetzel, T. 192 8:20.65 + 2:03.224 Finished
LLRCB - 173 5:47.57 + 43.773 Finished
NSCRA - Pettiford, A. 143 9:03.40 + 2:45.976 Finished

 

Final

6/16/2018
11:45:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLB - Wright, A. 170 1 6:17.43 .004 Finished
STPLA - Ackley, G. 180 2 6:25.40 + 7.972 Finished
LLRCA - Aaden, A. 150 3 6:48.29 + 30.861 Finished
ROCHA - Koplin, S. 140 4 8:07.67 + 1:50.248 Finished
NSCRB - Wetzel, T. 190 5 8:20.65 + 2:03.226 Finished
NSCRA - Pettiford, A. 140 6 9:03.40 + 2:45.979 Finished
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31 Novice/Rec Women 1xEvent
Final

6/16/2018
6:40:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

ROCHA - Koplin, S. 150 1 6:30.50 .004 Finished
ROCHB - Dettinger, V. 170 2 7:13.27 + 42.772 Finished
STPLA - Wotruba, C. 260 3 7:20.85 + 50.355 Finished
MPLSA - Walburg, C. 670 4 8:13.02 + 1:42.523 Finished
STPLB - Pischke, B. 260 5 8:33.84 + 2:03.341 Finished
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32 Open Mens 4xEvent
Flight A

6/16/2018
7:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - O'Neill, N. 251 4:38.53 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Walker, R. 562 5:28.53 + 50.002 Finished
MPLSA - Mukherjee, S. 373 5:39.78 + 1:01.255 Finished
MMDCC - Gordon 099 .00 .001 Scratch
MMDCA - Lund, C. 2199 .00 .004 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/16/2018
7:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSD - Jablonic 01 4:46.50 .006 Finished
STPLB - Ericksen, D. 212 5:08.37 + 21.874 Finished
MPLSC - Schleck, R. 553 5:19.43 + 32.935 Finished
MPLSB - Huggett, J. 534 5:29.80 + 43.302 Finished
MMDCB - Bierman, J. 2199 .00 .001 Scratch
LBVRCIA - Dollhopf, K. 6299 .00 .003 Scratch

 

Final

6/16/2018
11:55:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - O'Neill, N. 250 1 4:38.53 .003 Finished
MPLSD - Jablonic 00 2 4:46.50 + 7.974 Finished
STPLB - Ericksen, D. 210 3 5:08.37 + 29.842 Finished
MPLSC - Schleck, R. 550 4 5:19.43 + 40.901 Finished
LLRCA - Walker, R. 560 5 5:28.53 + 50.005 Finished
MPLSB - Huggett, J. 530 6 5:29.80 + 51.277 Finished
MPLSA - Mukherjee, S. 370 7 5:39.78 + 1:01.256 Finished
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